OHIO WEST SAFETY COUNCIL

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2019-2020

[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday	7/10/2020	Medical Marijuana

Wednesday 	8/14/2020	Health and Wellness

Wednesday 	9/11/2020	CPR in the Workplace

Wednesday 	10/9/2020	Generational Diversity in the Workplace

Wednesday 	11/13/2020	Contractor Safety in the Workplace

Wednesday 	12/11/2020	Safe for the Right Reasons

Wednesday 	1/8/2020	Ladder Safety

Wednesday 	2/12/2020	Documentation and Policy 

Wednesday 	3/18/2020	Level of Care-CANCELLED

Wednesday 	4/8/2020	BWC Awards Ceremony-CANCELLED 

Wednesday 	5/13/2020	Fatigue and Heat Stress

Wednesday 	6/10/2020	Guidelines to Reduce Motor Vehicle Crashes

				Dates and topics subject to change 
